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Rangliste Knieendschiessen 2013

1.TS

Name
Holdener
Mathis
Berlinger
Von Holzen
Baumann
Bucher
Arnold
Odermatt
Scheuber
Achermann
Barto
Kaslin
Ackermann
Gander
Kaslin
Hahlen
Waser
Liem

Frank
Kempf
Schleiss
Bloch
Arnold
Liem
Heinzer
Burch
Vetter
Bissig
Odermatt
Blattler
May
Nussbaumer
Birchler
Truttmann
Mdller
Gander
Bissig
Herger
Barmettler
Kuttel
Hauser
Enz

Gisler
Zurfluh
Leuenberger
Nussbaumer
Reichlin
Murer
Barmettler
Herger
Fluri

Kalin
Walker
Gander
Burch
Odermatt
Camenzind
Ettlin
Greub

Vorname
Thomas
Bruno
Sepp
Daniel
Daniel
Hans-Peter
Felix
Beat
Thade
Klaus
Michel
Anita
Adrian
Simon
Pirmin
Daniel
Paul
Werner
Michael
Walter
Werner
Cornel
Thomas
Werner
Felix
Oskar
Urs
Andre
Stefan
Ferdi
Stefan
Toni
Frank
Anton
Alois
Christian
Werner
Flavio
Alois
Erich
Fredy
Anton
Mario
Lorenz
Res
Peter
Lukas
Daniel
Toni
Nadine
Astrid
Edgar
Hans
Daniel
Rita
Andreas
Patrick
Markus
Stefan

Sektion
Oberiberg
Blren Oberdorf
Buochs
Ennetmoos
Spiringen
Ennetmoos
Schattdorf
Obblrgen
Ennetmoos
Buochs
Dallenwil
Beckenried
Hergiswil
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Buren Oberdorf
Beckenried
Ennetmoos
Ennetbirgen
Spiringen
Engelberg
Gersau
Spiringen
Ennetmoos
Ried Muotathal
Ennetbirgen
Spiringen
Unterschachen
Ennetbiirgen
Hergiswil
Beckenried
Ennetbiirgen
Willerzell
Ennetblirgen
SG Stansstad
Ennetmoos
Engelberg
SG Isenthal
Ennetmoos
Weggis
Altendorf

SG Stansstad
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Ennetmoos
Ennetbirgen
Gersau
Beckenried
Buochs
Schattdorf
Ennetmoos
Willerzell
Beckenried
Beckenried
Ennetbirgen
Dallenwil
Gersau
Ennetbirgen
Buochs

1979
1966
1940
1981
1964
1962
1977
1969
1984
1951
1967
1989
1964
1987
1983
1980
1966
1984
1985
1970
1942
1952
1983
1948
1958
1963
1962
1959
1981
1975
1966
1973
1974
1947
1957
1980
1946
1979
1952
1960
1945
1955
1980
1955
1961
1972
1976
1978
1948
1991
1985
1956
1950
1971
1957
1982
1972
1956
1967

Jahrgang Resultat

50
49
49
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40

88
98
95
96
92
98
97
89
93
91
91
91
90
90
87
77
100
92
89
85
85
85
84
83
96
92
91
91
88
87
85
84
79
78
78
74
73
96
90
83
77
75
96
95
95
91
88
87
86
82
82
75
71
91
90
89
88
85
80

2.TS
87
99
98
92
88
94
85
89
100
94
92
88
98
93
94
100
98
85
93
95
94
91
89
98
83
98
92
90
88
85
100
90
95
92
88
97
94
98
94
94
96
91
76
97
88
100
94
96
84
97
87
94
86
89
95
92
87
87
98

Auszeichnung
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Zimmermann
Luscher
Frank
Zgraggen
LUscher
Camenzind
Graf
Gander
Ziegler
Arnold
Camenzind
Zwissig
Herger
Barmettler
Von Holzen
Barmettler
Heinzer
Amstad
Frei
Ebendter
Camenzind
Pfrunder
Risi

Weibel
Poletti Zgraggen
Odermatt
Ambauen
Wirsch
Imhof

Kalin
Waser
Gisler
Ebendéter
Mattli
Arnold
Venzago
Liem
Pfrunder
Reichlin
Kempf
Ambauen
Heinzer
Ackermann
Berlinger
Murer

Nigg

Kaslin
Arnold
No6thiger
Baer

Koch

Peter
Martin
Peter
Nikolaus
Andreas
Luis
Hans
Sebastian
Max
Karl
Urban
Josef
Pirmin
Hans
Josef
Fredy
Martin
Urs
Andreas
Josef
Walter
Lukas
Sepp
Roman
Manuela
Klaus
Alois
Ruth
Theo
Stefan
Kurt
Walter
Paul
Michael
Stefan
Sepp
Markus
Leo
Fridolin
Karl
Roland
Markus
Rochus
Bruno
Franz
Kilian
Adolf
Dominik
Christine
Patrick
Ingolf

Buochs
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbiirgen
Schattdorf
Ennetbirgen
Attinghausen
Ennetbiirgen
Ennetmoos
Buochs
Spiringen
Attinghausen
Seelisberg
Spiringen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetmoos
Engelberg
FSG Ried
Beckenried
Schattdorf
Feusisberg
Gersau
Weggis
Buochs
Dallenwil
Schattdorf
Ennetbirgen
Beckenried
Seelisberg
Spiringen
Willerzell
SG Fluhlen
Spiringen
Feusisherg
Spiringen
Seelisberg
Hergiswil
Hergiswil
Weggis
Gersau
Unterschachen
Beckenried
FSG Ried
Weggis
Beckenried
Beckenried
Gersau
Beckenried
Spiringen
Beckenried
Gersau
Willerzell

1949
1968
1954
1948
1995
1968
1952
1991
1961
1950
1965
1951
1981
1947
1953
1950
1982
1964
1984
1963
1967
1973
1948
1949
1980
1951
1967
1975
1969
1988
1977
1948
1964
1951
1971
1967
1973
1996
1982
1958
1977
1987
1964
1957
1978
1987
1945
1987
1949
1963
1972

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
29
27
24
24
23
23
20
14
13

78
78
71
61
99
97
92
89
81
79
78
77
74
73
70
93
91
86
84
75
74
72
89
81
81
93
88
59
46
76
71
69
72
66
64
59
57
52
67
57
63
82
90
60
53
35
77
37
57
61
33

97
93
91
84
92
78
88
81
89
93
82
95
94
78
94
88
87
94
92
84
94
87
95
88
87
74
94
94
91
96
84
88
99
86
91
97
88
76
74
71
94
83
86
85
92
98
78
71
60
30
53

KK10

KK10



Sektion Altdorf

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Zurfluh Lorenz Altdorf 1955 41 95 97 KK10



Sektion Altendorf

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1  Hauser Fredy Altendorf 1945 42 77 96 KK10



Attinghausen

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Camenzind Luis Attinghausen 1968 39 97 78
2  Camenzind Urban Attinghausen 1965 39 78 82



Sektion Beckenried

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Kaslin Anita Beckenried 1989 45 91 88 KK12
2  Waser Paul Beckenried 1966 44 100 98 KK10
3 May Stefan Beckenried 1966 43 85 100 KK10
4 Murer Daniel Beckenried 1978 41 87 96 KK10
5  Walker Hans Beckenried 1950 41 71 86 KK10
6 Gander Daniel Beckenried 1971 40 91 89
7  Amstad Urs Beckenried 1964 38 86 94
8 Ambauen Alois Beckenried 1967 36 88 94
9  Ambauen Roland Beckenried 1977 31 63 94

10 Berlinger Bruno Beckenried 1957 27 60 85
11 Murer Franz Beckenried 1978 24 53 92
12  Kaslin Adolf Beckenried 1945 23 77 78
13  Néothiger Christine Beckenried 1949 20 57 60



Rang Name

1

No ok~ WN

Berlinger
Achermann
Barmettler
Greub
Zimmermann
Ziegler

Risi

Sektion Buochs

Sektion

Vorname
Sepp
Klaus
Toni
Stefan
Peter

Max
Sepp

Buochs
Buochs
Buochs
Buochs
Buochs
Buochs
Buochs

1940
1951
1948
1967
1949
1961
1948

Jahrgang Resultat

49
45
41
40
40
39
37

1.TS

95
91
86
80
78
81
89

2.TS
98
94
84
98
97
89
95

Auszeichnung
KK12
KK12
KK10

KK10



Sektion Buren Oberdorf

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1  Hahlen Daniel Biren Oberdorf 1980 45 77 100 KK12
2  Mathis Bruno Biren Oberdorf 1966 49 98 99 KK12



Rang

Name
Barto
Odermatt
Weibel

Sektion Dallenwil

Vorname
Michel
Andreas
Roman

Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS
Dallenwil 1967 45 91
Dallenwil 1982 40 89
Dallenwil 1949 37 81

2.TS
92
92
88

Auszeichnung
KK12



Rang

Name
Schleiss
Bissig
Barmettler

Sektion Engelberg

Vorname  Sektion
Werner Engelberg 1942
Werner Engelberg 1946
Fredy Engelberg 1950

Jahrgang Resultat

2.TS
94
94
88

Auszeichnung
KK10
KK10



Rang Name
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Il
AW

Frank

Burch
Odermatt
Nussbaumer
Truttmann
Nussbaumer
Burch

Ettlin
Lischer
Frank
LUscher
Graf
Barmettler
Odermatt

Sektion Ennetburgen

Vorname
Michael
Oskar
Stefan
Toni
Anton
Peter
Rita
Markus
Martin
Peter
Andreas
Hans
Hans
Klaus

Sektion

Ennetblirgen
Ennetbiirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbiirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetblirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetbirgen
Ennetblirgen
Ennetbiirgen

Jahrgang Resultat

1985
1963
1981
1973
1947
1972
1957
1956
1968
1954
1995
1952
1947
1951

44
43
43
43
43
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
36

1.TS
89
92
88
84
78
91
90
85
78
71
99
92
73
93

2.TS
93
98
88
90
92
100
95
87
93
91
92
88
78
74

Auszeichnung
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10



Rang Name
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Von Holzen
Bucher
Scheuber
Gander
Kaslin

Liem

Liem
Gander
Barmettler
Leuenberger
Fluri
Gander
Von Holzen

Sektion Ennetmoos

Vorname
Daniel
Hans-Peter
Thade
Simon
Pirmin
Werner
Werner
Christian
Alois

Res

Astrid
Sebastian
Josef

Sektion

Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos
Ennetmoos

Jahrgang Resultat

1981
1962
1984
1987
1983
1984
1948
1980
1952
1961
1985
1991
1953

47
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
42
41
41
39
39

1.TS
96
98
93
90
87
92
83
74
90
95
82
89
70

2.TS Auszeichnung

92
94
100
93
94
85
98
97
94
88
87
81
94

KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10



Sektion Feusisberg

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1  Ebendter Josef Feusisberg 1963 38 75 84
2  Ebendtter Paul Feusisherg 1964 33 72 99



Rang

Name

Heinzer
Heinzer
Heinzer

Sektion Ried Muotathal

Vorname
Felix
Martin
Markus

Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS
Ried Muotathal 1958 43 96
Ried Muotathal 1982 38 91
Ried Muotathal 1987 30 82

2.TS
83
87
83

Auszeichnung
KK10



Rang Name

1

No ok~ WN

Bloch
Reichlin
Camenzind
Camenzind
Reichlin
Nigg

Baer

Sektion Gersau

Sektion

Vorname
Cornel
Lukas
Patrick
Walter
Fridolin
Kilian
Patrick

Gersau
Gersau
Gersau
Gersau
Gersau
Gersau
Gersau

1952
1976
1972
1967
1982
1987
1963

Jahrgang Resultat

44
41
40
38
32
24
14

1.TS

85
88
88
74
67
35
61

2.TS
91
94
87
94
74
98
30

Auszeichnung
KK10
KK10



Rang Name

1

2
3
4

Ackermann
Blattler
Venzago
Liem

Sektion Hergiswil

Vorname
Adrian
Ferdi
Sepp
Markus

Sektion
Hergiswil
Hergiswil
Hergiswil
Hergiswil

Jahrgang Resultat

1964
1975
1967
1973

45
43
33
33

1.TS
90
87
59
57

2.TS
98
85
97
88

Auszeichnung
KK12
KK10



Sektion Obburgen

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Odermatt Beat Obbirgen 1969 46 89 89 KK12



Sektion Oberiberg

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1  Holdener Thomas Oberiberg 1979 50 88 87 KK12



Rang Name

1

aprwbdN

Arnold

Herger
Zgraggen

Frei

Poletti Zgraggen

Sektion Schattdorf

Vorname
Felix
Nadine
Nikolaus
Andreas
Manuela

Sektion

Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf

Jahrgang Resultat

1977
1991
1948
1984
1980

46
41
40
38
37

1.TS
97
82
61
84
81

2.TS
85
97
84
92
87

Auszeichnung
KK12
KK10
KK10



Rang

Name
Zwissig
Wiirsch
Arnold

Sektion Seelisberg

Vorname
Josef
Ruth
Stefan

Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS
Seelisberg 1951 39 77
Seelisberg 1975 36 59
Seelisberg 1971 33 64

2.TS
95
94
91

Auszeichnung



Sektion Flihlen

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Waser Kurt SG Fluhlen 1977 35 71 84



Sektion Isenthal

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Herger Flavio SG Isenthal 1979 42 96 98 KK10



Sektion Stansstad

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Mduller Alois SG Stansstad 1957 43 78 88 KK10
2 Enz Anton SG Stansstad 1955 42 75 91 KK10



Rang Name

1
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Baumann
Kempf
Arnold
Vetter
Arnold
Herger
Imhof
Gisler
Mattli
Arnold

Sektion Spiringen

Vorname
Daniel
Walter
Thomas
uUrs

Karl
Pirmin
Theo
Walter
Michael
Dominik

Sektion

Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen
Spiringen

Jahrgang Resultat

1964
1970
1983
1962
1950
1981
1969
1948
1951
1987

47
44
44
43
39
39
36
35
33
23

1.TS
92
85
84
91
79
74
46
69
66
37

2.TS
88
95
89
92
93
94
91
88
86
71

Auszeichnung
KK12
KK10
KK10
KK10



Sektion Unterschachen

Rang Name Vorname  Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Gisler Mario Unterschachen 1980 41 96 76 KK10
2  Bissig Andre Unterschachen 1959 43 91 90 KK10

3 Kempf Karl Unterschachen 1958 32 57 71



Rang Name

1

2
3
4

Kuttel
Pfrunder
Pfrunder
Ackermann

Sektion Weggqis

Vorname
Erich
Lukas
Leo
Rochus

Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS
Weggis 1960 42 83
Weggis 1973 38 72
Weggis 1996 33 52

Weggis 1964 29 90

2.TS
94
87
76
86

Auszeichnung
KK10



Rang Name

1

2
3
4

Birchler
Kalin
Kalin
Koch

Sektion Willerzell

Vorname
Frank
Edgar
Stefan
Ingolf

Sektion
Willerzell
Willerzell
Willerzell
Willerzell

Jahrgang Resultat

1974
1956
1988
1972

43
41
35
13

1.TS
79
75
76
33

2.TS
95
94
96
53

Auszeichnung
KK10
KK10



